TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ERM-North America, Inc.		03/14/2005	CORPORATION: PENNSYLVANIA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	ERM-Delaware, Inc.	
Street Address:	1209 Orange Street	
City:	Wilmington	
State/Country:	DELAWARE	
Postal Code:	19801	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 3

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2117264	ENVIROCLEAN
Registration Number:	1915446	ENVIROCLEAN
Registration Number:	1448877	ENVIROCLEAN

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (937)443-6635

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (937) 443-6958

Email: Trademarks@ThompsonHine.com

Correspondent Name: Theodore D. Lienesch
Address Line 1: 10 West Second Street
Address Line 2: 2000 Courthouse Plaza NE
Address Line 4: Dayton, OHIO 45402-1758

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Steven J. Elleman
Signature:	/steven j elleman/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003046 FRAME: 0556 OP \$90.00 211726

Date:	03/15/2005
Total Attachments: 1 source=ERM#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003046 FRAME: 0557

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, ERM-North America, Inc., a Pennsylvania corporation, having a place of business at 350 Eagleview Boulevard, Suite 200, Exton, Pennsylvania, 19341 (hereinafter "Assignor"), is the owner of the trademarks and registrations therefor in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as follows:

Mark	Registration No.	Registration Date
ENVIROCLEAN	2,117,264	12/02/1997
ENVIROCLEAN	1,915,446	08/29/1995
ENVIROCLEAN and Design	1,448,877	07/21/1987

WHEREAS, ERM-Delaware, Inc., a Delaware corporation, having a place of business at 1209 Orange Street, Wilmington, Delaware, 19801 (hereinafter "Assignee"), desires to acquire the entire right, title and interest in and to said trademarks and registrations therefore.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valuable consideration, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks and registrations therefore, together with the good will of the business symbolized by said trademarks and registrations.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor, by its duly authorized officer, does hereby set its liand this 14 day of March, 2005.

ERM-NORTH AMERICA, INC.

Treasurer

State of Pennsylvania County of Chester

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 14 day of March 2005, by John C. Stipa, Secretary of ERM-North America, Inc., on behalf of the corporation

COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA

Notafel Seal Nivea Mercado, Notary Public West Brandywine Twp., Chester County My Commission Expires Nov. 5, 2006

Member, Pennsylvania Association Of Notaries

RECORDED: 03/15/2005

TRADEMÄRK P. 02 REEL: 003046 FRAME: 0558